
Jeugd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

60m Ben Dames , Time: 13:06

Heat : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Helsen Marie-Lou         ACHL A1 942 9.5810  

Roesbeke Nel             ATAC A2 1889 9.8610  

Wils Kaat                ACHL A3 946 10.3410  

T'Syen Diede             ACHL A4 1004 10.8110  

Lembrechts Charlotte     ACHL A5 966 10.9310  

Mertens Femke            ACHL A6 947 11.3411  

Verbiest Lente           ACHL A7 1191 11.4610  

Janssens Kyra            ACHL A8 945 12.1110  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

60m Ben Dames , Time: 13:06

Heat : 2

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Boven Axelle             ACHL A1 1558 10.8310  

Tops Saar                ACHL A2 1559 11.6811  

Beneens Yanah            ACHL A3 943 11.7411  

Boeckmans Josefien       ACHL A4 1997 11.8611  

De CaluwÈ Marie          ACHL A5 944 12.0310  

Dierckx Frauke           ACHL A6 1564 12.1110  

Geerts Emme              ACHL A7 1183 13.4811  

Jeugd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

60m Ben Heren , Time: 13:09

Heat : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Claes Stig               ACHL A1 7330 9.4310  

Maerien Gus              ACHL A2 7079 9.9910  

Emsens Seth              ACHL A3 7078 10.4010  

Stuyven Ward             ACHL A4 7149 10.6310  

Van Rooy Lander          ACHL A5 7069 10.9711  

Haverans Gust            ACHL A6 7071 11.0211  

D'Hulst Stan             ACHL A7 9105 11.1410  
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ResultBIB NameRank Info

60m Ben Heren , Time: 13:09

Heat : 2

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Van Gestel Diederik      VMOL A1 7440 10.4211  

Tops Ties                ACHL A2 7758 10.9711  

Aerts Kobe               ACHL A3 7090 11.0310  

Stuyck Axel              ACHL A4 7070 11.2111  

Van Echelpoel Milan      ACHL A5 7077 11.5911  

Verwaest Lou             VMOL A6 7228 11.6311  

Bove Vic                 VMOL A7 7434 11.7211  

Jeugd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Discus Min Dames , Time: 13:27

Flight : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Koppert Elisabeth        ATAC A1 8469 29.17m06  

Aerts Jytte              ACHL A2 8020 18.26m06  

Dekort Mirte             ACHL A3 8021 16.95m06  

Walschaers Marieke       ACHL A4 8011 16.33m06  

Roesbeke Fran            ATAC A5 8875 14.31m06  

Peeters Kaat             ACHL A6 8024 14.15m07  

Jeugd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Kogel Pup Dames , Time: 13:29

Flight : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Van Baelen Malien        ACHL A1 4540 9.28m08  

Martens Janne            ACHL A2 4546 7.44m08  

Hannes Fien              ACHL A3 4566 6.85m08  

De Meulemeester Stien - 8 ACHL A4 4542 6.85m09  

Van Rooy MaitÈe          ACHL A5 4565 6.73m08  

Peeters Tess             ACHL A6 5029 6.48m08  

Lembrechts Julie         ACHL A7 4564 6.40m08  

Bras Tove                ACHL A8 4625 6.39m09  
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Helsen Annabel           ACHL A9 4551 5.59m09  

Gevers Jana              ACHL A10 4567 5.50m09  

Helsen Manou             GEEL A11 5348 5.02m09  

Helsen Maya              ACHL A12 5036 5.02m09  

Van Rooy Lien            ACHL A13 4541 5.00m09  

Gys Sofie                ACBR A14 6014 4.88m09  

Geerts Femke             ACHL A15 6610 4.63m08  

Van Herck Lin            ACHL A16 4543 4.45m09  

Van Aelten Manon         ACHL A17 4549 4.29m09  

Stuyven Liese            ACHL A18 4626 4.19m09  

Jeugd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Hoog Pup Heren , Time: 13:43

Flight : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Van De Poel Joe          BRAB A1 488 1.27m08  

Swaans Toon              ATAC A2 677 1.19m08  

Pluym Gijs               ACHL A3 82 1.16m09  

Van Den Broeck Trystan   ACHL A4 193 1.13m08  

Corthout Lars            ACHL A5 80 1.10m09  

Verelst Klaas            ACHL A6 87 1.05m09  

Lathouwers Thor          ACHL A7 89 1.05m09  

Laeremans Sebastiaan     ACHL A8 71 1.05m09  

Lathouwers Sepp          ACHL A9 88 1.05m09  

Emsens Thor              ACHL A9 85 1.05m09  

Janssens Neals           ACHL A11 81 1.00m08  

Peeters Jonas            ACHL A12 194 0.90m09  

Jeugd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Polsstok Min Dames+Heren , Time: 14:

Flight : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Van Raemdonck Kobe       BRAB A1 4331 2.74m06  

Desmet Milan             ABES A2 5446 2.64m06  
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Van de Meulebroecke Finn BRAB A3 5225 2.44m07  

Verbeeck Wout            VMOL A4 4327 2.44m06  

DaniÎls Zita             ACHL A5 8418 2.24m06  

De Meulemeester Floor    ACHL A6 7990 2.14m06  

Van Roey Tibo            ACHL A7 4041 1.94m06  

Sevenich Briana          AVT L8 8207 1.84m07  

Verwaest Cas             VMOL A9 4116 1.54m07  

Jeugd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Ver Ben Dames , Time: 13:38

Flight : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Helsen Marie-Lou         ACHL A1 942 3.31m10  

Wils Kaat                ACHL A2 946 3.26m10  

Lembrechts Charlotte     ACHL A3 966 3.14m10  

Roesbeke Nel             ATAC A4 1889 3.12m10  

Mertens Femke            ACHL A5 947 2.81m11  

T'Syen Diede             ACHL A6 1004 2.74m10  

Boven Axelle             ACHL A7 1558 2.72m10  

Tops Saar                ACHL A8 1559 2.46m11  

Dierckx Frauke           ACHL A9 1564 2.43m10  

Beneens Yanah            ACHL A10 943 2.43m11  

Boeckmans Josefien       ACHL A11 1997 2.40m11  

Verbiest Lente           ACHL A12 1191 2.39m10  

Janssens Kyra            ACHL A13 945 2.33m10  

Geerts Emme              ACHL A14 1183 2.10m11  

De CaluwÈ Marie          ACHL A15 944 2.03m10  

Jeugd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

60m Pup Dames , Time: 13:57

Heat : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Hannes Fien              ACHL A1 4566 9.0708  

Gevers Jana              ACHL A2 4567 9.1609  
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Lembrechts Julie         ACHL A3 4564 9.4708  

Van Rooy MaitÈe          ACHL A4 4565 9.5008  

Van Baelen Malien        ACHL A5 4540 9.5408  

Van Rooy Lien            ACHL A6 4541 9.6609  

Geerts Femke             ACHL A7 6610 9.7608  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

60m Pup Dames , Time: 13:57

Heat : 2

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Martens Janne            ACHL A1 4546 9.9408  

Helsen Manou             GEEL A2 5348 10.1409  

Van Aelten Manon         ACHL A3 4549 10.4209  

De Meulemeester Stien - 8 ACHL A4 4542 10.4809  

Stuyven Liese            ACHL A5 4626 10.4909  

Helsen Maya              ACHL A6 5036 11.7109  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

60m Pup Dames , Time: 13:57

Heat : 3

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Gys Sofie                ACBR A1 6014 9.5809  

Hoeylaerts Lentel        ACHL A2 4539 10.1809  

Helsen Annabel           ACHL A3 4551 10.2309  

Stuyck Kaat              ACHL A4 4547 10.5009  

Van Herck Lin            ACHL A5 4543 11.3909  

Jeugd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Discus Min Heren , Time: 14:29

Flight : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Van Roey Tibo            ACHL A1 4041 25.45m06  

Van Tigchelt Joeri       ACHL A2 3942 25.01m06  

Bras Sture               ACHL A3 4042 22.50m06  

Calemi Mylo              LOOI L4 4235 17.13m07  

Verwaest Cas             VMOL A5 4116 11.99m07  

Nuyens Ferre             ACHL A6 5382 10.64m07  

Verbeeck Wout            VMOL A4327 DNS06  

Van de Meulebroecke Finn BRAB A5225 DNS07  
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Jeugd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Ver Ben Heren , Time: 14:39

Flight : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Claes Stig               ACHL A1 7330 3.79m10  

Maerien Gus              ACHL A2 7079 3.15m10  

Emsens Seth              ACHL A3 7078 3.14m10  

Stuyven Ward             ACHL A4 7149 2.80m10  

Aerts Kobe               ACHL A5 7090 2.79m10  

D'Hulst Stan             ACHL A6 9105 2.74m10  

Van Rooy Lander          ACHL A7 7069 2.72m11  

Van Echelpoel Milan      ACHL A8 7077 2.70m11  

Haverans Gust            ACHL A9 7071 2.70m11  

Verwaest Lou             VMOL A10 7228 2.57m11  

Tops Ties                ACHL A11 7758 2.45m11  

Bove Vic                 VMOL A12 7434 2.40m11  

Van Gestel Diederik      VMOL A13 7440 2.35m11  

Jeugd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

60m Pup Heren , Time: 14:30

Heat : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Heylen Emiel             ACHL A1 86 9.3109  

Lathouwers Sepp          ACHL A2 88 9.5009  

Van De Poel Joe          BRAB A3 488 9.5108  

Lathouwers Thor          ACHL A4 89 9.6009  

Peeters Jonas            ACHL A5 194 9.8509  

Corthout Lars            ACHL A6 80 10.6809  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

60m Pup Heren , Time: 14:30

Heat : 2

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Swaans Toon              ATAC A1 677 9.1608  

Laeremans Sebastiaan     ACHL A2 71 9.4609  
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Van Den Broeck Trystan   ACHL A           3 193 9.7108  

Pluym Gijs               ACHL A4 82 9.9409  

Janssens Neals           ACHL A5 81 10.0908  

Emsens Thor              ACHL A6 85 10.6809  

Verelst Klaas            ACHL A7 87 11.0109  

Jeugd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

80m Min Dames , Time: 14:39

Heat : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Walschaers Marieke       ACHL A1 8011 11.3406  

Roesbeke Fran            ATAC A2 8875 11.6406  

Weyers Janne             ACHL A3 8016 11.6506  

DaniÎls Zita             ACHL A4 8418 11.7106  

Dekort Mirte             ACHL A5 8021 12.0906  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

80m Min Dames , Time: 14:39

Heat : 2

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Van Rooy TahnÈe          ACHL A1 8012 12.0306  

Koppert Elisabeth        ATAC A2 8469 12.6106  

Aerts Jytte              ACHL A3 8020 12.8506  

De Meulemeester Floor    ACHL A4 7990 13.0806  

Sevenich Briana          AVT L5 8207 13.8707  

Jeugd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Hoog Pup Dames , Time: 15:23

Flight : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Lembrechts Julie         ACHL A1 4564 1.34m08  

Van Baelen Malien        ACHL A2 4540 1.19m08  

Hannes Fien              ACHL A2 4566 1.19m08  

Van Rooy Lien            ACHL A4 4541 1.16m09  

Gevers Jana              ACHL A5 4567 1.13m09  

De Meulemeester Stien - 8 ACHL A6 4542 1.10m09  
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Van Rooy MaitÈe          ACHL A7 4565 1.05m08  

Hoeylaerts Lentel        ACHL A7 4539 1.05m09  

Stuyven Liese            ACHL A9 4626 1.00m09  

Gys Sofie                ACBR A9 6014 1.00m09  

Martens Janne            ACHL A11 4546 0.95m08  

Van Aelten Manon         ACHL A11 4549 0.95m09  

Helsen Maya              ACHL A13 5036 0.95m09  

Van Herck Lin            ACHL A14 4543 0.90m09  

Helsen Manou             GEEL A15 5348 0.85m09  

Jeugd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

80m Min Heren , Time: 14:47

Heat : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Bras Sture               ACHL A1 4042 11.1806  

Desmet Milan             ABES A2 5446 11.3506  

Van Tigchelt Joeri       ACHL A3 3942 11.7006  

Van Roey Tibo            ACHL A4 4041 12.1306  

Van Raemdonck Kobe       BRAB A4331 DNS06  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

80m Min Heren , Time: 14:47

Heat : 2

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Van de Meulebroecke Finn BRAB A1 5225 11.3507  

Laeremans Pieter         ACHL A2 4230 11.8507  

Verwaest Cas             VMOL A3 4116 12.5307  

Calemi Mylo              LOOI L4 4235 12.6507  

Nuyens Ferre             ACHL A5 5382 13.1907  

Jeugd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Kogel Pup Heren , Time: 15:06

Flight : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Van De Poel Joe          BRAB A1 488 7.53m08  

Lathouwers Thor          ACHL A2 89 7.49m09  
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Heylen Emiel             ACHL A3 86 7.38m09  

Janssens Neals           ACHL A4 81 7.07m08  

Peeters Jonas            ACHL A5 194 6.49m09  

Lathouwers Sepp          ACHL A6 88 6.27m09  

Emsens Thor              ACHL A7 85 6.26m09  

Swaans Toon              ATAC A8 677 6.11m08  

Corthout Lars            ACHL A9 80 5.76m09  

Pluym Gijs               ACHL A10 82 5.74m09  

De CaluwÈ Lowie          ACHL A11 91 3.89m08  

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m AC Heren B , Time: 15:35

Heat : 1   Wind = 1.1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Torfs Robbe              ACHL A1 3229 11.66Sch03  

Liesdek Shagdill*        ACHL A2 3534 11.92Sch03  

Claes Jonathan           ACHL A3 3070 11.96Sch03  

Lizin Jordan             OEH V4 3495 11.9899  

Gielis Joos              ACHL A5 911 12.01Jun00  

Janssenswillen Stijn     SGOL A6 2965 12.02Sch03  

Van Peel Jarne           ACHL A7 2767 12.09Sch02  

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m AC Heren C , Time: 15:38

Heat : 1   Wind = 0.7

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Goyvaerts Jaan           LYRA A1 672 11.78Jun01  

Bruyns Tijs              ACHL A2 2773 11.93Sch03  

Prijs Nico               LOOI L3 3077 12.15Sch02  

Christianen Lucas        ACHL A4 971 12.19Cad04  

Claes Frederik           ACHL A5 1209 12.44Cad05  

Simons Stefan            LYRA A6 2644 12.5191  
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Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m AC Heren Reeks-D , Time: 15:40

Heat : 1   Wind = -0.1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Van Hoof Brecht          LYRA A1 3133 11.93Sch03  

Van Reusel Senne         ACHL A2 480 12.04Jun01  

Callaerts Jasper         WIBO A3 3106 12.09Sch02  

Vanuytven Jonathan       ACHL A4 2176 12.3091  

Vercaeren Lucas          ACHL A5 1845 12.33Cad04  

Moonen Senne             ACHL A6 1497 12.43Cad04  

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m AC Heren Reeks-E , Time: 15:44

Heat : 1   Wind = 0.7

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Van Cauwenbergh Danny    BRAB A1 7455 12.17Mas78  

De Smedt Rens            ATAC A2 3228 12.25Sch02  

Berckvens Viktor         ATAC A3 1174 12.67Cad05  

Heylen Ronald            BRAB A4 7090 12.93Mas62  

De Smedt Serge           ATAC A5 5752 12.95Mas73  

Van Den Bempt Michiel    ACHL A6 1498 13.18Cad04  

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m AC Heren Reeks-F , Time: 15:47

Heat : 1   Wind = 1.0

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Van Tigchelt Wim         ACHL A1 790 12.63Cad04  

Vermeire Lukas           ACHL A2 3298 12.75Sch03  

Janssens Bregt           ACHL A3 2341 12.7986  

Jochems Quinten          ATAC A4 1682 13.04Cad04  

Degroote Renes Floris    ATAC A5 1124 13.20Cad04  

Van Den Bossche Dave     ACHL A6 3400 13.8486  

Bruyns Warre             ACHL A7 800 14.76Cad05  
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Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Discus JS Dames , Time: 16:30

Flight : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Hellebuyck Anouska       DEIN O1 2240 47.72m89  Bonus

Prop Linda NED 2 9981 42.55m93  Bonus

Boumkwo Jolien           RESC3 1444 42.25m93  Bonus

Defrere Elena            DCLA V4 420 41.95mJun01  Bonus

Naudts Anke              VOLH O5 761 41.69mJun01  Bonus

Boldrini Simona*         OEH V6 2149 41.10m86  Bonus

Gys Elke                 ACHL A7 4381 40.92mMas81  Bonus

Vrijenhoek Adrian NED 8 9980 36.85m98  

Vanthillo Lynn           ACBR A9 2557 35.86m89  

Rabau Silke              RCT V10 2248 32.31m98  

Claes Evelyne            RCT V11 2425 29.76m98  

Pieri Axelle             ATLA L12 647 29.25mJun01  

Ghoos Jorie              LOOI L13 471 28.93mJun01  

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank InfoWind (m/s)

Verspringen G-sport , Time: 16:01

Flight : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

 0.4Van Hout Thorben - 21    ACHL A1 1942 4.36mCad05  

 0.4De Meulemeester Arne - 21 ACHL A2 794 3.55mCad04  

 0.0Heyvaert Cynthia - 21    ACHL A3 895 3.42mJun01  

 0.7Hardies Katia - 38       PARA  4 2472 3.24m87  

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m AC Dames Reeks-B , Time: 15:56

Heat : 1   Wind = 1.7

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Jansen Jana              VMOL A1 1615 12.7099  
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Helsen Elise             ACHL A2 1564 12.9098  

Stuer Lotte              LYRA A3 3581 12.90Sch02  

Poriau Lotte             ACHL A4 3929 12.98Sch03  

Sauviller Femke          ACHL A5 3276 13.00Sch02  

Eggers Marthe            ACHL A6 3930 13.25Sch03  

Helsen Lotte             ACHL A7 1038 13.42Cad04  

Van Hal Shauni           ACHL A8 1562 13.8595  

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m AC Dames Reeks-C , Time: 15:58

Heat : 1   Wind = 0.6

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Diels Esther             ACHL A1 3928 13.24Sch02  

Breakfast Chidochashe ZIM 2 9974 13.50Cad04  

De Haes Elle             LYRA A3 3670 13.63Sch03  

Pauwels Hanne            ACHL A4 1060 13.82Cad04  

Vermersch Skrolan        SGOL A5 1759 13.9892  

Kaba Dyalanka            ACHL A6 1704 14.20Cad05  

Chody Maren              ACHL A7 1683 14.5996  

Versmissen Jolein        VMOL A8 1712 14.6592  

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m AC Dames Reeks-D , Time: 16:03

Heat : 1   Wind = 1.1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Katiuhu Ruth ZIM 1 9973 13.34Cad05  

Katsande Nima ZIM 2 9972 13.34Cad04  

Poelmans Isabel          ACHL A3 3522 13.42Mas81  

Milloen Sarie            AVZK A4 1256 13.86Cad05  

Koppert Emma-Louise      ATAC A5 1347 14.40Cad04  

Picard Hanne             ACHL A6 3751 14.57Sch03  

Rawoe Greet              BRAB A7 1715 14.7289  

Van Turnhout Jorin       ACHL A8 3460 15.40Sch02  
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Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m G-sport , Time: 16:20

Heat : 1   Wind = 0.4

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Van Hout Thorben - 21    ACHL A1 1942 13.90Cad05  

De Meulemeester Arne - 21 ACHL A2 794 15.31Cad04  

Hardies Katia - 38       PARA  3 2472 15.5187  

Heyvaert Cynthia - 21    ACHL A4 895 15.91Jun01  

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m AC Dames Reeks-A , Time: 16:30

Heat : 1   Wind = 0.0

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Brosens Stefanie         ATAC A1 1752 12.3297  

Vermonden Julie          ACHL A2 1565 12.4399  

Vanbellingen Dadjika     ACHL A3 825 12.44Jun01  

Alabiso Marilyn          OEH V4 2147 12.4994  

Bajon Shimada NED 5 9998 12.5088  

Vermeiren Noor           ACHL A6 1033 12.59Cad05  Bonus

Claes Noa                VMOL A7 3426 12.69Sch03  

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m AC Heren Reeks-A , Time: 16:35

Heat : 1   Wind = 0.8

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Torfs Kasper             DCLA V1 2323 11.1099  

De Kinder Jan            LYRA A2 3146 11.1397  

De Pauw Brent            ACHL A3 2963 11.2193  

Van Gestel Matthias      ACHL A4 789 11.27Jun01  

Guisse Lamine            VMOL A5 3190 11.53Sch03  

Sijbers Sasha            SACN L6 1275 11.86Cad04  

Vermeiren Jef            ACHL A7 918 12.08Jun00  

Timing hardware and software : www.timetronics.be SingleUser Licensed to:TimeTronics  Soft :2018a1



Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

800m AC Heren Reeks-A , Time: 16:49

Heat : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Leunckens Ward           ABES A1 741 1:50.76Jun00  Bonus

Van de Velde Tim         DUFF A2 537 1:51.00Jun00  Bonus

Kebron Quentin           RFCL3 1254 1:51.7892  

Van Schoubroeck Jonas    ARAC A4 2413 1:52.3892  

Cardillo Joachim         RFCL5 1255 1:55.5888  

De Kerpel Kevin          ROBA V6 2209 1:55.6888  

Bruers Yann              ACHL A7 2220 1:56.0493  

Iguacel Christian        LYRA A2634 DNF96  

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

800m AC Heren Reeks-B , Time: 16:54

Heat : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Schillebeeckx Sep        ROBA V1 3378 1:55.8696  

Van Looy Ruben           ARAC A2 568 1:56.03Jun01  

Grimard Guillaume        DCLA V3 2191 1:56.3199  

Gombeer Matthias         LOOI L4 2866 1:56.3399  

van der Burgt Thijs      RCG O5 2206 1:56.8394  

Van Diest Daan           OEH V6 2487 1:56.8695  

Vanherck Jorne           VMOL A7 502 1:57.05Jun00  

Jamli Tarich             WS  2010 DNF86  

Jacquemin Julian         WACO1368 DNS99  

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Polsstok AC Heren , Time: 18:40

Flight : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB
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Vander Avert Jonas       KAPE A1 587 4.11mJun00  

Dom Stijn                ATAC A2 2713 4.01m99  

Van Bael Jens            AVZK A3 2815 3.91m99  

Daniels Senne            VMOL A4 3069 3.61m98  

Bevan Idris*             VMOL A5 2835 3.61mSch03  

De Smedt Rens            ATAC A6 3228 3.51mSch02  

Vandeweyer Dries         ACHL A7 2903 3.06mSch03  

Van Tigchelt Wim         ACHL A8 790 2.91mCad04  

Bruyns Tijs              ACHL A9 2773 2.91mSch03  

Aerts Bram               ATAC A10 2428 2.71m87  

Torfs Robbe              ACHL A3229 NR Sch03  

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Hoog Cad Sch Heren , Time: 17:37

Flight : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Verduyn Lennert          ABES A1 3198 1.85mSch02  Bonus

Sijbers Sasha            SACN L2 1275 1.76m04  Bonus

Neyens Devlin            LOOI L3 964 1.73m04  Bonus

Guisse Lamine            VMOL A4 3190 1.70mSch03  

Thomas Klaas             ACHL A5 3564 1.60mSch03  

Berckvens Viktor         ATAC A6 1174 1.60m05  

Jochems Quinten          ATAC A6 1682 1.60m04  

Jochems Bastiaan         ATAC A8 1681 1.55m04  

Claes Onno               VMOL A1039 NR 05  

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank InfoWind (m/s)

Ver Cad Dames , Time: 18:22

Flight : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

 0.6De Vries Sam             LYRA A1 1462 5.07m05  

 2.5  4.83m   1.5Vanbroeckhoven Isabeau   ACHL A2 1765 4.86m05  

 0.9Vermeiren Noor           ACHL A3 1033 4.84m05  

 0.6Van Eynde Leni           LYRA A4 1680 4.54m05  
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 1.7Min Lena                 LYRA A5 1506 4.52m05  

 1.2Drijkoningen Mirthe      BREE L6 1079 4.47m04  

 0.4Van Hove Loena           ACHL A7 1623 4.39m04  

 1.4Zimuto Rumbidzaj ZIM 8 9969 4.17m05  

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank InfoWind (m/s)

Ver Sch Dames , Time: 18:21

Flight : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

 1.5Stuer Lotte              LYRA A1 3581 5.23m02  

 0.9Wouters Mirthe           LYRA A2 3717 5.07m03  

 1.5De Haes Elle             LYRA A3 3670 4.99m03  

-0.9Diels Esther             ACHL A4 3928 4.93m02  

 0.7Van Mengsel Femke        ACHL A5 3297 4.76m02  

 0.0Poriau Lotte             ACHL A6 3929 4.71m03  

 0.7Marien Svelte            LYRA A7 3886 4.66m03  

 0.5Sauviller Femke          ACHL A8 3276 4.33m02  

 1.0Megens Lore              ACHL A9 3554 4.07m03  

 0.9Van Turnhout Jorin       ACHL A10 3460 3.75m02  

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Discus Jun Heren , Time: 17:47

Flight : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Prenen Senne             VAC V1 908 44.60m01  Bonus

Meijers Sonny NED 2 9977 42.24m01  Bonus

Pieters Hein NED 3 9978 40.39m01  Bonus

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Discus Sen Heren , Time: 17:47

Flight : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB
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Defrere Ilya             DCLA V1 2200 50.84m97  Bonus

Quintelier Matthias      AVKA A2 2630 47.09m97  Bonus

Truyts Timothy           ACBR A3 3453 45.73m89  Bonus

Frijters Pieter          LYRA A4 3029 41.46m90  

Godschalk Nick NED 5 9994 39.87m99  

Goossens Bjorn           ACHL A6 2164 32.90m87  

Ghoos Kris               LOOI L7 5548 31.57mMas73  

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Kogel JS Dames , Time: 17:29

Flight : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Boumkwo Jolien           RESC1 1444 14.53m93  Bonus

Defrere Elena            DCLA V2 420 13.79mJun01  Bonus

Hellebuyck Anouska       DEIN O3 2240 12.82m89  Bonus

Helsen Elise             ACHL A4 1564 12.55m98  Bonus

Verlinden Sophie         WIBO A5 3756 12.43mMas79  Bonus

Vanthillo Lynn           ACBR A6 2557 11.09m89  

Pieri Axelle             ATLA L7 647 10.98mJun01  

Damen Carolijn NED 8 9997 10.71m90  

Rabau Silke              RCT V9 2248 10.10m98  

Ghoos Jorie              LOOI L10 471 9.37mJun01  

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

800m G-sport , Time: 17:00

Heat : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Bakelants Brent - 21     ACHL A1 2907 2:31.2096  

Van Hout Thorben - 21    ACHL A2 1942 2:53.78Cad05  

De Meulemeester Arne - 21 ACHL A3 794 3:11.78Cad04  

Heyvaert Cynthia - 21    ACHL A4 895 3:44.58Jun01  
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Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

800m AC Dames Reeks-A , Time: 17:05

Heat : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Van Loock Hanne          DCLA V1 1672 2:13.6299  Bonus

Kluskens Elena           LAT O2 1054 2:15.13Cad04  Bonus

Baudinet Caroline        RFCL3 1022 2:15.9799  

Vermeulen Heleen         LYRA A4 651 2:16.60Jun01  

Kluskens Jana            LAT O5 1055 2:16.63Cad04  Bonus

Goetschalckx Mieke       VMOL A6 1619 2:17.7996  

Truyers Goele            ACHL A7 2028 2:18.8192  

Horemans Jana            VMOL A1710 DNF99  

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

800m AC Dames Reeks-B , Time: 17:16

Heat : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Scheldeman Lotte         ADD L1 1850 2:17.6597  

Temmerman Estelle        AVR W2 403 2:22.64Jun01  

Vervoort Charlotte       LYRA A3 1454 2:24.27Cad04  

Willems Hanne            LAT O4 3281 2:24.78Sch02  

Enkels Hannah            LOOI L5 1377 2:24.97Cad05  

Henin Virginie           CRAC6 1285 2:25.29Mas84  

Willems Lotte            LAT O7 3282 2:25.70Sch03  

De Kort Jaane            ACHL A8 3285 2:26.92Sch03  

Bicker Janne             ABES A9 3669 2:28.00Sch02  

Sleurs Ellen             AVT L10 462 2:29.39Jun01  

Rutten Silke             ACHL A11 3286 2:31.16Sch02  

Brosens Stefanie         ATAC A1752 DNF97  

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019
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ResultBIB NameRank Info

800m AC Dames Reeks-C , Time: 17:15

Heat : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Deckers Lissa            OLSE A1 446 2:23.31Jun01  

Rumers Noor              RCT V2 1499 2:24.87Cad04  

Weyers Lore              ACHL A3 1062 2:25.81Cad04  

Tan Noa                  ATAC A4 3615 2:26.59Sch03  

Van Nuffelen Hannelore   BONH A5 1315 2:27.54Cad04  

Biermans Stien           ACHL A6 1061 2:28.09Cad04  

Meeus Marthe             ARAC A7 3358 2:28.58Sch02  

Cools Nele               BRAB A8 1825 2:31.4689  

Buelens Seliha           RAM A9 3587 2:31.83Sch02  

Govaerts Leonie          ARAC A10 3439 2:35.35Sch02  

De ParadÈ Sarissa        ZWAT A2256 DNF91  

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

800m AC Dames Reeks-D , Time: 17:20

Heat : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Verheyen Sofie           BONH A1 4117 2:29.75Sch02  

Jennen Lisa              LYRA A2 2097 2:29.9696  

Helsen Louise            ACHL A3 3274 2:29.98Sch03  

Jules Segers Liene       ARAC A4 1734 2:30.6593  

Picard Kaat              ACHL A5 1705 2:33.27Cad05  

Baetens Sara             ABES A6 617 2:34.25Jun00  

PierrÈ Elin              ACHL A7 3283 2:35.04Sch03  

Moeskops Lies            ARAC A8 3440 2:35.04Sch03  

Van Herck Karen          WIBO A9 3755 2:36.14Mas70  

Blockx Ine               LOOI L10 1185 2:40.47Cad05  

Hanssens Marie NA  9976 DNF  

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019
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ResultBIB NameRank Info

800m AC Dames Reeks-E , Time: 17:30

Heat : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Makhozwe Debrah ZIM 1 9971 2:31.33Cad05  

Geudens Yane             ACHL A2 1059 2:33.93Cad04  

Aerts Britt              RCT V3 1669 2:35.49Cad05  

Bevan Sarah*             VMOL A4 3611 2:35.69Mas71  

Verdonck Lise            ACHL A5 1028 2:39.58Cad04  

Pardon Celeste           RCT V6 1501 2:40.73Cad05  

Vermeulen Ilke           AVKA A7 1796 2:41.2796  

Drouard Wendy            ACHL A8 3526 2:43.23Mas76  

PierrÈ Floor             ACHL A9 1027 2:43.55Cad04  

Janssens Ellen           BRAB A10 559 2:44.33Jun00  

Wils Jana                ACHL A11 3289 2:44.47Sch03  

Goelen Dora              LOOI L12 1182 2:44.91Cad05  

Leijssenaar Nienke       DUFF A13 1093 2:45.87Cad04  

Rumers Eden              RCT V14 1500 2:47.29Cad04  

Longin Sari              RCT V15 3962 2:49.34Mas77  

Wils Hanne               ACHL A16 3288 2:49.53Sch02  

Gelders Eline            GENK L17 3564 2:55.38Sch03  

Van Den Broeck Marthe    ACHL A18 1030 3:06.16Cad04  

Monsecour Liesbeth       HULS A4586 DNFMas84  

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

800m AC Heren Reeks-C , Time: 18:10

Heat : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Willems Mathieu          ACME O1 2161 1:56.6099  

Corstjens Neel           AVT L2 2711 1:57.1799  

Vermeulen Lander         LYRA A3 2776 1:58.5499  

Windey Brecht            ROBA V4 3298 1:58.7495  

Lejoly Mathieu           HF  5 1330 1:58.7795  

Vermeulen Jelle          AVKA A6 2467 1:59.0794  

Cools Tim                BRAB A7 2378 1:59.2691  

Garcia van Bijsterveld Ma WS  8 126 1:59.60Jun00  

Bienens Michiel          ACHL A2178 DNF96  
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Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

800m AC Heren Reeks-D , Time: 17:43

Heat : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Kevin Kavi               VAC V1 2343 1:57.5095  

Vanhuysse Michiel        AZW W2 493 1:57.94Jun00  

Schollaert Jordy         ROBA V3 3031 1:58.0194  

Lˆfgren Bjarne           ABES A4 2770 1:59.0099  

Van Dyck Niels           LOOI L5 2334 2:00.2095  

Vriens Lukas             ACHL A6 3603 2:00.6589  

Van Looy William         ARAC A7 2412 2:00.7298  

Toremans-de Weert Tobias VOLH O8 860 2:01.16Jun00  

Willems Thibault         ACME O9 458 2:02.38Jun01  

Rahoens Creo             RCG O10 2205 2:02.5298  

Lemouche Lindert         LYRA A3242 DNF97  

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

800m AC Heren Reeks-E , Time: 17:43

Heat : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Mattheeuws Sebbe         DCLA V1 621 2:00.00Jun01  

Goffin Cedric            LYRA A2 2683 2:00.3297  

Vandeuren Timo           ROBA V3 473 2:01.44Jun00  

Coenegrachts Wout        ROBA V4 2361 2:01.8099  

Fevrier Thomas           CRAC5 1242 2:02.3595  

Bruyns Tijs              ACHL A6 2773 2:02.70Sch03  

Mertz Christopher        RFCL7 1253 2:02.7493  

Roosenboom Bryan         LAT O8 2289 2:04.1393  

Vanderbiesen Tom         AVT L9 5500 2:05.60Mas79  

Torfs Kwinten            ACHL A757 DNFJun01  
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Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

800m AC Heren Reeks-F , Time: 17:54

Heat : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Mondelaers Thibo         VMOL A1 2836 2:00.77Sch02  

Vermeulen Niels          AVKA A2 2468 2:02.5098  

Van Der Putten Runar     ROBA V3 3222 2:02.77Sch02  

Geukens Stef             ACHL A4 3356 2:03.05Sch02  

Louis Sebastien          RFCL5 1315 2:03.5696  

Leysens Ferre            ATAC A6 3160 2:03.68Sch02  

Van Belle Glenn          BONH A7 2445 2:04.4893  

Ceunen Zjef              VMOL A8 870 2:04.65Cad04  Bonus

De Beck Michael          ATAC A9 773 2:05.63Jun01  

Domen Remco              BONH A10 3281 2:07.36Sch02  

Vermeulen Ben            AVKA A11 592 2:10.56Jun00  

Van De Gender Jelle      ACHL A5314 DNFMas81  

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

800m AC Heren Reeks-G , Time: 18:41

Heat : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

De Gruyter Joren         ATAC A1 850 2:03.58Jun00  

Deckx Jef                VMOL A2 824 2:04.53Jun01  

Van Eynde Frederik       BONH A3 2980 2:04.82Sch03  

Eeckhout Mathias         ROBA V4 3221 2:05.65Sch03  

Willaert Tenzin          BRAB A5 3530 2:06.79Sch02  

Elst Baptist             BRAB A6 3662 2:08.65Sch02  

Waegeman Gust            ROBA V7 3220 2:10.28Sch03  

Challouki Jawad          BRAB A8 2381 2:10.6996  

Deckx Dries              VMOL A9 3003 2:11.7998  

Pourbaix Mateo NA  10 9975 2:12.40SCH03  

Van Oosterbosch Jonas    ACHL A2185 DNF96  
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Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

800m AC Heren Reeks-H , Time: 18:02

Heat : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Vennekens Bjarne         ARAC A1 2961 2:07.03Sch03  

Van Bladel Robin         ATAC A2 3275 2:08.31Sch03  

Leijssenaar Jeroen       DUFF A3 837 2:10.76Cad04  

Saint Ghislain Ibo       OLSE A4 496 2:13.31Jun01  

Vierbergen Kobe          VOLH O5 863 2:14.22Jun00  

Geboers Warre            VMOL A6 868 2:15.44Cad04  

Putzeys Robbe            GENK L7 1223 2:15.62Cad05  

Verhaege Sven            VOLH O8 6832 2:15.75Mas80  

Leysens Tibe             GEEL A9 3096 2:18.52Sch03  

Engelen Arthur           ACHL A10 791 2:19.34Cad05  

Van Turnhout Brent       ACHL A11 577 2:25.44Jun00  

Verbiest Maarten         ACHL A5303 DNFMas82  

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

800m AC Heren Reeks-I , Time: 18:02

Heat : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Boonen Matthias - 38/13  LOOI L1 2540 2:12.5293  

Van Herck Martijn        ARAC A2 2980 2:12.9992  

Wils Johan               ACHL A3 5330 2:14.41Mas74  

Goos Daan                ATAC A4 3000 2:16.70Sch03  

Migou Redouan            BRAB A5 2521 2:17.6795  

Verwaest Jonas           ARAC A6 901 2:17.96Cad04  

Maloens Thibaud          RCT V7 1283 2:19.31Cad04  

De Smet Arjen            LOOI L8 1172 2:19.84Cad05  

Volders Alexander        LOOI L9 1180 2:20.69Cad05  

Geboers Miel             VMOL A10 869 2:22.13Cad05  

Pluym Daan               ACHL A11 788 2:22.90Cad05  

De Smedt Serge           ATAC A12 5752 2:23.74Mas73  

Leys Michael             VOLH O13 3102 2:24.9489  

Tan RuÔ                  ATAC A14 1292 2:26.27Cad05  
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Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Kogel Jun  Heren , Time: 18:53

Flight : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Prenen Senne             VAC V1 908 14.82m01  Bonus

Meijers Sonny NED 2 9977 12.47m01  

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Kogel Sen Heren , Time: 18:53

Flight : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Goetheer Remco NED 1 9992 17.63m92  Bonus

Quintelier Matthias      AVKA A2 2630 17.01m97  Bonus

Defrere Ilya             DCLA V3 2200 15.41m97  Bonus

Frijters Pieter          LYRA A4 3029 14.28m90  Bonus

Truyts Timothy           ACBR A5 3453 13.77m89  Bonus

Goossens Bjorn           ACHL A6 2164 10.42m87  

Ghoos Kris               LOOI L7 5548 10.06mMas73  

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Hamer JS Dames , Time: 19:14

Flight : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Sterckendries Vanessa    OEH V1 2185 64.71m95  Bonus

Holthuijsen Sina Mai NED 2 9990 56.88m96  Bonus

Lagrou Ilke              HAC W3 2409 54.26m98  Bonus

Prop Linda NED 4 9981 51.87m93  Bonus

Efdee Marije NED 5 9979 51.27m97  Bonus

Vercruysse Evi           DCLA V6 479 45.96mJun01  Bonus

Claes Evelyne            RCT V7 2425 41.60m98  Bonus

Van Oystaeyen Julie      MOHA8 2956 40.66mMas81  Bonus

Vanherck Suzie           LYRA A9 3934 36.65mMas79  

Timing hardware and software : www.timetronics.be SingleUser Licensed to:TimeTronics  Soft :2018a1



Vrijenhoek Adrian NED 10 9980 33.51m98  

Damen Carolijn NED 11 9997 32.03m90  

Ghoos Jorie              LOOI L12 471 30.19mJun01  

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

300m AC Dames Reeks-A , Time: 18:22

Heat : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Depuydt Manon            ACME O1 1869 37.8497  BR beloft.

Brosens Stefanie         ATAC A2 1752 40.2497  Bonus

Horemans Jana            VMOL A3 1710 41.2499  

Bajon Shimada NED 4 9998 41.6588  

Mangwiro Micaela ZIM 5 9970 43.31Cad04  

Zimuto Rumbidzaj ZIM 6 9969 45.72Cad05  

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

300m AC Dames Reeks-B , Time: 18:22

Heat : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Steenmans Jitse          LYRA A1 614 42.54Jun00  

Van de Velde Sofie       DUFF A2 1684 42.6998  

Laporte Morgan           AVZK A3 581 43.45Jun00  

Breakfast Chidochashe ZIM 4 9974 45.08Cad04  

Katiuhu Ruth ZIM 5 9973 45.87Cad05  

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

300m AC Dames Reeks-C , Time: 18:30

Heat : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Wouters Mirthe           LYRA A1 3717 43.00Sch03  

Ivo Kaat                 SGOL A2 1756 44.2290  

Sauviller Femke          ACHL A3 3276 44.27Sch02  
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Van Hove Loena           ACHL A4 1623 45.55Cad04  

Defloor Eva              AVKA A5 3567 46.22Sch02  

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

300m AC Dames Reeks-D , Time: 18:30

Heat : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Eggers Marthe            ACHL A1 3930 44.34Sch03  

Van Den Broek Truus      ATAC A2 3528 44.54Sch02  

Caers Amelie             LYRA A3 3580 45.04Sch02  

van Straalen Mirjam NED 4 9982 45.8389  

Vermersch Skrolan        SGOL A5 1759 46.5792  

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

300m AC Dames Reeks-E , Time: 18:37

Heat : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Verboven Berbel          ACHL A1 2595 45.3091  

Geys Lotte               VMOL A2 3339 46.15Sch03  

Pauwels Hanne            ACHL A3 1060 48.34Cad04  

De Bock Marie            VOLH O4 3854 48.64Sch02  

Merckx Kim               BRAB A1824 DNS96  

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

300m AC Dames Reeks-F , Time: 18:37

Heat : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Van Pelt Nina            LOOI L1 1652 44.28Cad05  

Raedts Janne             VMOL A2 616 49.04Jun01  

Ceulemans Marlies        WIBO A3 1906 49.7093  

Luyckx Tilly             ABES A4 4051 50.57Mas76  

Rawoe Greet              BRAB A5 1715 51.8289  
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Peeters Katelijne        ACBR A6 2160 54.0697  

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

300m AC Heren Reeks-A , Time: 18:47

Heat : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Vleminckx Kobe           ACHL A1 2340 33.4298  Bonus

Matthijs Arnout          VOLH O2 3479 33.8287  Bonus

Doom Alexander           AVR W3 2935 33.9497  Bonus

Iguacel Christian        LYRA A4 2634 34.2996  Bonus

Van Herck Yoni           ARAC A5 3043 35.4793  

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

300m AC Heren Reeks-B , Time: 18:53

Heat : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

De Kinder Jan            LYRA A1 3146 35.2797  

Van Gestel Matthias      ACHL A2 789 35.38Jun01  Bonus

De Pauw Brent            ACHL A3 2963 35.7193  

Du Pan Tom               ACME O4 2544 35.8589  

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

300m AC Heren Reeks-C , Time: 18:53

Heat : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Scaunet Vincent          OEH V1 3548 35.1698  

Horemans Seppe           VMOL A2 2943 36.39Sch02  Bonus

Gielis Joos              ACHL A3 911 36.54Jun00  

Dom Stijn                ATAC A4 2713 36.6699  

Van Minnebruggen Egwin   AVKA A5 6639 36.95Mas79  
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Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

300m AC Heren Reeks-D , Time: 18:56

Heat : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

MalumgrÈ Ward            LOOI L1 768 36.33Jun00  

Claes Christian          BVAC A2 7265 36.88Mas82  

MalumgrÈ Tibo            LOOI L3 3256 36.94Sch03  

Bienens Michiel          ACHL A4 2178 37.5796  

Peeters Axl              ACHL A5 3249 40.8999  

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

300m AC Heren Reeks-E , Time: 19:00

Heat : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Reip Hugo                HF  1 1354 37.5299  

Di Dio Marco**           OEH V2 3406 37.7798  

Janssen Kobe             ATAC A3 3001 38.08Sch02  

Van Peel Jarne           ACHL A4 2767 38.46Sch02  

Liesdek Shagdill*        ACHL A3534 DNFSch03  

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

300m AC Heren Reeks-F , Time: 19:04

Heat : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Bruynseels Shika         ACHL A1 3185 38.29Sch03  

Gbedassi Codjo Romaric   OEH V2 7401 38.81Mas75  

Janssenswillen Stijn     SGOL A3 2965 39.76Sch03  

Leys Jules               ATAC A4 3227 40.08Sch02  

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019
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ResultBIB NameRank Info

300m AC Heren Reeks-G , Time: 19:22

Heat : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Vercaeren Lucas          ACHL A1 1845 39.12Cad04  

Claes Frederik           ACHL A2 1209 41.15Cad05  

Averens Joeri            ACHL A3 3469 41.81Sch02  

Berckvens Viktor         ATAC A4 1174 42.27Cad05  

Decker Remi              ACHL A5 5312 42.59Mas83  

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

300m AC Heren Reeks-H , Time: 19:09

Heat : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Van Cauwenbergh Danny    BRAB A1 7455 40.45Mas78  

Thomas Klaas             ACHL A2 3564 41.30Sch03  

Jochems Bastiaan         ATAC A3 1681 42.38Cad04  

Verstynen Peter          BRAB A4 5664 46.37Mas68  

Bruyns Warre             ACHL A5 800 49.14Cad05  

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Hoog AC Dames , Time: 19:37

Flight : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Helsen Elise             ACHL A1 1564 1.60m98  

Eelen Karlien            ACHL A2 3927 1.55mSch02  

Poelmans Isabel          ACHL A3 3522 1.55mMas81  

Vanbellingen Dadjika     ACHL A4 825 1.55mJun01  

Drijkoningen Mirthe      BREE L5 1079 1.55mCad04  

Beeckmans Maud           OLSE A6 749 1.50mJun00  

Van Hal Shauni           ACHL A7 1562 1.50m95  

Van Mengsel Femke        ACHL A8 3297 1.45mSch02  

Mangwiro Micaela ZIM 9 9970 1.35mCad04  
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Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank InfoWind (m/s)

Ver AC Heren , Time: 19:42

Flight : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

 1.2Broothaerts Mathias      LYRA A1 3147 7.59m94 0p Bonus

 1.3De Decker Bjorn          WIBO A2 2415 7.07m89 0p Bonus

 1.5Vermeiren Jef            ACHL A3 918 6.25mJun00 0p 

 0.6Sijbers Sasha            SACN L4 1275 6.08mCad04 0p Bonus

 1.8De Herdt Gorik           AVKA A5 2548 5.98m90 0p Bonus

 0.5Callaerts Jasper         WIBO A6 3106 5.94mSch02 0p 

 0.6Van Reusel Senne         ACHL A7 480 5.85mJun01 0p 

 0.7De Smedt Rens            ATAC A8 3228 5.79mSch02 0p 

-0.3Vandeweyer Dries         ACHL A9 2903 5.66mSch03 0p 

 1.3Claes Jonathan           ACHL A10 3070 5.63mSch03 0p 

 0.9Roelen Joeri             ACHL A11 3301 5.48m99 0p 

 0.7Degroote Renes Floris    ATAC A12 1124 4.93mCad04 0p 

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Polsstok AC Dames , Time: 19:28

Flight : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Jansen Jana              VMOL A1 1615 3.65m99  Bonus

Milloen Sarie            AVZK A2 1256 3.41mCad05  Bonus

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

3000m AC Dames Reeks-A , Time: 19:4

Heat : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Hoffmann Vera GER 1 9991 9:22.1196  Bonus

Van Accom Sofie          ACHL A2 1559 9:24.4989  Bonus

Barnes Stephanie*        CABW3 1023 9:26.0488  Bonus

De Grande Lindsey        OEH V4 1804 9:27.1989  Bonus

Deswaef Mathilde         WS  5 1267 9:29.0699  Bonus
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Vanthillo Britt          ACBR A6 2159 9:40.2091  Bonus

Lauwers Shana            ATAC A7 1748 9:42.8892  Bonus

Schreurs Anne            GENK L8 1886 9:46.4892  Bonus

Speelman-Rooms Femke     ATAC A9 1747 9:48.1699  Bonus

Triest Febe              HAMM O10 464 9:55.31Jun00  Bonus

Bassleer Katinka         AVZK A11 1598 9:58.0399  Bonus

Vandeghinste Emma        DUFF A12 3399 9:58.30Sch03  Bonus

Kieffer Lena LUX 13 9988 9:58.5101  Bonus

Chylinski Marta Alexandra RCAS14 1248 10:05.4286  Bonus

De Rooy Eva              ACBR A15 2176 10:14.0698  

Lauwers Sofie            RAM A1609 DNF91  

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Hamer Jun Heren , Time: 20:25

Flight : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Meijers Sonny NED 1 9977 42.35m01  Bonus

Pieters Hein NED 2 9978 33.94m01  

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Hamer Sen Heren , Time: 20:25

Flight : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Malengreaux Remi         RCG O1 2786 62.46m95  Bonus

Goessens Rik NED 2 9993 44.43m98  

Goossens Bjorn           ACHL A3 2164 42.26m87  

Godschalk Nick NED 4 9994 41.07m99  

Ghoos Kris               LOOI L5 5548 33.76mMas73  

Snoeks Pascal            SACN L6 6982 32.15mMas71  

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

Timing hardware and software : www.timetronics.be SingleUser Licensed to:TimeTronics  Soft :2018a1



ResultBIB NameRank Info

3000m AC Heren Reeks-A , Time: 20:11

Heat : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Fitwi Samuel DUI 1 9995 8:07.2596  Bonus

De Kerpel Wesley         ROBA V2 2210 8:08.1288  Bonus

Mortier Jennen           RCG O3 2759 8:09.4797  Bonus

Lahsene Bouchikhi        ROBA V4 2833 8:11.3793  Bonus

Vanoppen Thomas          ACHL A5 2873 8:11.4499  Bonus

Hamdi Ali                DCLA V6 2573 8:17.4089  

De Feyter Arno           RCG O7 2752 8:17.8792  

Nieuweboer Lucas NED 8 9985 8:18.9094  

Goudeseune Jonathan      FLAC W9 2961 8:19.5098  

Louis Corentin           DAMP10 1334 8:24.2593  

Audah Ziad               CABW11 1222 8:26.1698  

Verminck Sander          ROBA V12 2806 8:27.1689  

Vandermessen Louis       CABW13 9 8:33.86Jun01  Bonus

Koreman Bjarn NED 14 9987 8:33.8791  

Van Praet Ruben          AVLO O15 2844 8:35.7291  

Fintolini Dorian         ATC 16 1520 8:39.9593  

Valgaeren Sam            HULS A2225 DNF90  

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

3000m AC Dames Reeks-B , Time: 20:1

Heat : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

De Cock Florence         WACO1 1009 10:24.4192  

De Schaepmeester Jolien  RCG O2 1590 10:31.8897  

MICHALEC ABIGAIL*        WS  3 2723 10:34.96Sch03  Bonus

Demeyer Virginie         WS  4 1125 10:39.7097  

Gryp Tine                PEGA V5 1628 10:40.9793  

Engelen Sara             ATAC A6 520 10:41.70Jun01  

Hens Evy                 ROBA V7 2059 10:46.6491  

Brys Sofie               OLSE A8 2311 10:49.6391  

Diels Tine               ATAC A9 4105 10:53.34Mas83  

Van Maldeghem Kristel    ACHL A10 3743 10:55.49Mas76  

De Cupere Katleen        RCT V11 4330 11:06.53Mas80  
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De Wachter Hannelore     PEGA V12 1592 11:16.5492  

De Cock Ethyl            GENK L13 582 11:30.47Jun01  

Van Hooydonck Els        ESAK A14 4461 11:37.03Mas67  

Ahmadi Paimana           GENK L15 686 12:14.90Jun00  

Vandelannoote Talitha    FLAC W16 629 12:23.66Jun00  

Van Raemdonck Elise      ATAC A2074 DNF99  

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

3000m AC Heren Reeks-B , Time: 20:32

Heat : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Vandelannoote Tibaut     FLAC W1 714 8:31.27Jun01  Bonus

Monfils Thomas           CRAC2 1540 8:32.4192  

Van Den Wijngaert Lex    ACBR A3 3141 8:33.0796  

Agten Arne               VMOL A4 3440 8:37.2495  

Outtier Lukas            FLAC W5 2309 8:37.5496  

Debroyer Wout            DCLA V6 643 8:37.61Jun01  Bonus

Bierinckx Laurent        ACHL A7 2177 8:40.0495  

Meganck Simon            EA  O8 849 8:43.26Jun00  Bonus

Schauwaers Kevin         ACHL A9 3169 8:43.7686  

Kinget Loewis            OB  W10 2633 8:44.2197  

Lefebvre Ludwig          SPA 11 1469 8:45.2390  

Slachmuylders Niels      LEBB O12 3021 8:46.5188  

Lunders Mats             AVT L13 2876 8:50.7191  

De Backer Falko          OEH V14 2488 9:00.2794  

Hendrickx Tomas          ARAC A15 5981 9:07.27Mas81  

Lalmand Donald        WS  16 2339 9:21.47Sch02  

Hermans Kobe             DCLA V17 529 9:30.97Jun01  

Wuyts Jasper             ACHL A2756 DNF91  

d'Hoore Simon            AVMO W2618 DNF94  

Mazid Mohammed           CABW1228 DNF96  

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019
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ResultBIB NameRank Info

3000m AC Heren Reeks-C , Time: 21:00

Heat : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Debray Adrien            WS  1 2029 8:33.7198  

Francken Sebbe           OLSE A2 2249 8:38.7196  

Abarca Junior PER 3 9999 8:38.8989  

Keil-Forneck Andreas DUI 4 9989 8:39.4787  

Goderis Niels            ESAK A5 3023 8:46.2093  

Robben Tom               TACT L6 2272 8:47.5195  

Rasschaert Bjarne        RCG O7 610 8:48.06Jun00  Bonus

D'Hoore Raf              HAC W8 2524 8:48.3496  

Geris Siemen             DCLA V9 467 8:49.36Jun01  Bonus

Vanden Berk Hendrik      DALO L10 3246 8:50.3496  

Van Den Bosch Jonas      AVT L11 2297 8:51.7693  

Kapper Timo DUI 12 9986 8:58.1594  

Vermeersch Arnaud        CABW13 149 9:05.22Jun01  

Robben Simon             TACT L14 2271 9:05.6699  

Vandeneede Jean-Baptist  KAAG O15 2187 9:11.6893  

Degey Brice              RFCL16 19 9:17.52Jun00  

Daniels Wout             AVT L2222 DNF95  

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

3000m AC Heren Reeks-D , Time: 21:00

Heat : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

De Beule Jurgen          OLSE A1 3137 8:54.7686  

Dejonghe Maarten         ATLE V2 6630 8:55.62Mas81  

Van Damme Steve          RCG O3 5344 8:55.70Mas79  

Weijenberg Norbert NED 4 9983 8:56.50JUN01  

Leys Glen                DUFF A5 2232 8:56.7298  

De Cuyper Warre          ACHL A6 2171 8:57.1597  

Abbassi Doukali Anas     ATLE V7 819 8:58.38Jun00  

Darthet Wim              OB  W8 2354 8:58.4886  

Karremans Jimmy          DAMP9 1567 8:59.0295  

Roelen Thijs*            ACG O10 2928 9:00.06Sch03  Bonus

Simons Wouter            GENK L11 3000 9:00.5296  
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Verheyen Brent           ATAC A12 594 9:03.18Jun00  

Hellinx David            AVKA A13 5609 9:03.22Mas68  

Theeuwes Robbe           ACHL A14 2769 9:03.96Sch02  Bonus

Goedefroot Jonathan      OEH V15 2491 9:05.1790  

Teugels Lenn             ROBA V16 752 9:09.22Jun01  

Devuyst Julien           CABW17 2420 9:10.85Sch03  

Willems Thomas           OLSE A18 2821 9:44.27Sch02  

Janssens Sven            ZWAT A2915 DNF93  

Hoofdwedstrijd 1/05/2019

ResultBIB NameRank Info

3000m AC Heren Reeks-E , Time: 21:27

Heat : 1

CatYOBTeam PB SB

Molderez Tom             GENK L1 2611 9:10.3992  

Verheyen Kurt            ATAC A2 5966 9:14.79Mas74  

Kerremans Ben            ABES A3 2773 9:20.2092  

Van den Schoor Senne     AVZK A4 484 9:24.26Jun01  

Tepa Kibongani Christenvi CABW5 2171 9:25.36Sch02  

Dehaye Jerome            WS  6 1434 9:26.2692  

Van Laer Arthur          RCT V7 697 9:26.57Jun00  

Loeys Matthias           RCG O8 588 9:27.39Jun01  

Cuypers Brecht           ROBA V9 2670 9:27.8288  

Hautefin Silvain         CABW10 1593 9:39.1795  

Van Campenhout Sander    RCT V11 3124 9:39.95Sch03  

De Bondt Jeff            AVKA A12 2464 9:40.0198  

Perdieus Joeri           ROBA V13 689 9:48.22Jun01  

Jacops David             LEBB O14 6518 9:57.49Mas82  

Hendrickx Wannes         VMOL A15 5682 10:08.40Mas78  

Mispoulier Senne         ATAC A16 3391 10:19.55Sch02  

Oostvogels Jelle         ACHL A2182 DNF91  
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